
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

352 
355 
157 
386 
567 
328 
470 

36 
266 
317 
155 
235 
123 
369 
268 
282 
410 
283 
310 
170 
271 
412 
759 
175 

Name 

Walter Forster 
Olaf Haeusner 
Emiljano Peter 
Jan Vojtko 
Jiří Zeman 
Michal Adensam 
Josef Turban 
Josef Dauerer 
Vojtěch Krupka 
Miroslav Látr 
Matthias Milker 
Rene Büchold 
Petr Jeník 
Frank Regel 
Jiří Šarocha 
Sebastian Dross 
Jiří Volena 
Jiří Čížek 
Markus Voigt 
Petr Zelenka 
Thomas Roth 
Pavel Oršula 
Jonny Schönfelder 
Hans Von Ah 

Class 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A1 -1600ccm 

A7  spec.-2000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A1.3 -1300ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A1.3 -1300ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A1.3 -1300ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A1 -1600ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A1.3 -1300ccm 

A1.3 -1300ccm 

A1.3 -1300ccm 

A1.3 -1300ccm 

A1 -1600ccm 

Best Tm 

1:45.314 
1:51.473 
1:52.130 
1:53.285 
1:53.346 
1:55.337 
1:55.509 
1:56.009 
1:57.469 
1:57.476 
1:58.139 
1:59.965 
2:01.633 
2:02.203 
2:02.721 
2:02.789 
2:06.040 
2:06.716 
2:07.720 
2:08.412 
2:09.180 
2:13.918 
2:17.328 

Diff 

6.159 
6.816 
7.971 
8.032 

10.023 
10.195 
10.695 
12.155 
12.162 
12.825 
14.651 
16.319 
16.889 
17.407 
17.475 
20.726 
21.402 
22.406 
23.098 
23.866 
28.604 
32.014 

Best Speed 

143,981 
136,026 
135,229 
133,850 
133,778 
131,469 
131,273 
130,707 
129,083 
129,075 
128,351 
126,397 
124,664 
124,082 
123,558 
123,490 
120,305 
119,663 
118,722 
118,082 
117,380 
113,227 
110,416 

- 

In Lap 

4 
5 
3 
5 
6 
5 
3 
2 
3 
3 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
2 
4 
2 
5 
3 
5 
1 
0 

Ze m ě/Sta te  

DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CH 

Název teamu 

Forster Motorsport 
HS Motorsport 
Taschner Motorsport 
Jokers Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
Adensam Racing team 
MSC Hansenried 
Dauerer Racing 
VK Classic Custom 
Fučík s.r.o. 
......... 
Büchold-Müller Rennsport 
PJ Servis 
RAS Motorspot 
MG Auto Racing 
team Dross 
JK Motorsport 
G-SPEED 
VRS Racing 
ZEKA Racing 
RAS Motorsport 
G-SPEED 
team Schönfelder 
Nehmet Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13.04.2025 17:25:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace 

Skupina A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:05 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

06.04.2025 13:20 

 PANATTONI 

         CARBONIACUP 2025


